
8/21/2012   8:09 AM

6926- plan holders list , Tues. 8/21/12
 PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL

6926 Nickles Electric Mike Pohlman 4269 Argosy Court Madison wi 53714- 608-222-3456 - 608-222-4271 mpohlman@nickleselectric.com Both 8/6/2012
6926 Raymond P. Cattell Inc. Art Mackesey 2401 Vondron Road Madison WI 53718- 608-222-3180 - 608-222-2753 scattell@rpcattell.com Both 8/6/2012
6926 yahara materials michael udelhofen Po277 waunakee wi 53597- 608-849-4162 - 608-849-5062 mike@yahara.com Both 8/6/2012

6926 Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 Madison WI 53562- 608-836-1071 221 608-836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com Email 8/6/2012

6926 Living Landscapes LLC Janel Niesen PO Box 175
Cross 
Plains WI 53528- 608-438-6355 - 608-831-4817 living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 8/10/2012

6926 Vinton Construction Company Dennis Kellenbenz P.O. Box 1987 Manitowoc WI
54221-
1987 920-682-0375 - 920-682-2838 info@vintonwis.com Both 8/9/2012

6926 Concrete Specialties - Kenosha Ryan Snell 8011 Green Bay Rd Kenosha WI 53142- 262-694-3166 - 262-694-9185 ryan@eocncorp.com Both 8/13/2012
6926 All Phase Power Systems LLC Tom Berg 5401 Kroncke Dr. Madison WI 53711- 608-212-7155 - 608-271-4403 appselectric@att.net Email 8/17/2012
6926 Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 53527- 608-244-3554 - 608-244-9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Email 8/15/2012


